INCIDENT DETAILS
INCIDENT #:  0796
ADDRESS:  6543 W ELMO ST X N LEONA AV
INCIDENT MAP:
34°15'02.1"N 118°16'29.4"W
View larger map
Map data ©2022 Report a map error
LAT/LONG:  34.250571,-118.274830
LAFD MAP CODE:  385.1776
ZONE:  SFV
TYPE CODE:  SF
TYPE NAME:
TYPE DESC:
INCIDENT DATE:  09/27/2022
INCIDENT TIME:  12:16:14 PM
PHONE:
GENDER:
AGE:
CALL TAKER:  298320
CALL TAKER CONSOLE:  P20
DISPATCHER:  54615
DISPATCHER CONSOLE:  P17
DISPATCH CHANNEL:  8
TAC CHANNEL:  13  18
DISPATCH UNITS:
 E(5)  T(6)  RA(1)  RA-800(0)
 E274  E89  E298  T98  E289  T89  BC12  RA74  E42  E7  E260  T60  E212  T12  CM42
EM2  BC14  HR3  E227  T3  E203  UR3  UR88  BC1  CM40  E77  T88  E288  E88  T74
UNITS STILL ATTACHED
TO INCIDENT:
 E(0)  T(0)  RA(0)  RA-800(0)
INITIAL 911 TIME:  12:15:56 PM
1ST UNIT DISPATCH TIME:  12:16:29 PM
1ST UNIT ONSCENE TIME:  12:30:15 PM
LAST UNIT AVI TIME:  02:21:57 PM
PROCESSING TIME (911-
>WRS):  00:00:33
RESPONSE TIME (WRS-
>ONS):  13:46
COMMENT: 12:16:14 ORIGINAL W911 INFO (12:15:56) - 6264 FOOTHILL BL, P:818-636-2222,
LAT:34.25045700 LON:-118.275011
12:16:14 LAPD FOOTHILL DIV, QUERY CALLER
12:16:14 911 CALL - AT&T MOBILITY 800 635 6840 4
12:16:14 Police Division: FOOTHILL
12:22:17 INC TYPE MODIFIED FROM TREE TO SF
12:22:17 * A/A.. LAC Fire ONLY 63-E(3.4), 74-E(8.7)
12:22:17 INCIDENT CLOCK INITIATED AT RESOURCES BECAUSE UNIT ENROUTE
12:22:33 TAC 18 ASSIGNED
12:26:01 E274 ON STS ONS 1 STORY SFD W FIRE IN REAR W EXPOSURES
12:26:08 UR88,UR3,LF3,E227,BC1,HR3 IN USAR GROUP
12:26:08 *3- USAR ADDED FOR RAPID INTERVENTION GROUP
12:26:30 TAC 13 ASSIGNED (MULTIPLE CHANNELS ASSIGNED)
12:26:30 ***TAC 13 ASSIGNED AS THE RESCUE CHANNEL
12:28:47 HUMAN VOICE DISPATCH: INCIDENT TYPE (7)
12:28:48 A/A... LAC E RESPONDING
12:29:49 PSO BRIAN HUMPHREY KNOWS
12:29:54 00:10 INC CLOCK ACKNOWLEDGED
12:34:50 MOV LF35 TO RFS 89
12:34:50 MOV LF1 TO RFS 74
12:34:50 MOV E2 TO RFS 12
12:34:50 MOV E105 TO RFS 7